843

Haltestellen
Romerkastell

Halberg
Schneidershof
Neuscheidt
Schafbriicke Bahnhof
Schafbriicke
Schafbriicke Bahnhof
Mihlenweg
Halberger Hutte
Biihlerstrale
Bahnstrale
Gudingen Schule

Romerkastell - Gudingen Schule

S

704
706
707
709
710
711
713
717
718
719
724
725

Erlauterungen:

S = nur an Schultagen




