Montag - Freitag

843

Römerkastell - Güdingen Schule

Haltestellen	S								
Römerkastell	704								
Halberg	706								
Schneidershof	707								
Neuscheidt	709								
Schafbrücke Bahnhof	710								
Schafbrücke	711								
Schafbrücke Bahnhof	713								
Mühlenweg	717								
Halberger Hütte	718								
Bühlerstraße	719								
Bahnstraße	724								
Güdingen Schule	725								

Erläuterungen: S = nur an Schultagen